Finale poharu ASSK CR v aquatlonu - Celkové, 25.05.2017

# Jméno
1 Kozojed Ondfej (2007)
2 Kirschova Nicol (2006)
3 Dvorakova Katefina (2007)
4 Drygalska Krystyna (2006)
5 Rohlik Patrik (2006)
6 Srejber Mat&j (2005)
7 Sadilek Simon (2006)
8 Vévra Ondrej (2006)
9 Kasparova Katefina (2005)
10 Cink Jakub (2006)
11 Bures Richard (2007)
12 Masinova Anna (2005)
13 Jiroutova Katefina (2007)
14 Gartnerova Michaela (2006)
15 Srollova Viktorie (2007)
16 Navrétil Josef (2005)
17 Kadlec Patrik (2006)

Generovano dne 21.11.2024 14:26

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
E.ON Triathlon Team
Loko Trutnov

Triathlon Team Tabor

Cas

00:03:21,00
00:03:28,00
00:03:41,00
00:03:41,00
00:04:07,00
00:04:08,00
00:04:10,00
00:04:30,00
00:04:32,00
00:04:38,00
00:04:40,00
00:04:55,00
00:05:12,00
00:05:28,00
00:05:30,00
00:05:31,00
00:05:51,00

Plavani
00:00:37,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:26,00()

Béh
00:02:44,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:03:08,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:03:14,00()
00:03:35,00()
00:03:34,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:26,00()
00:03:34,00()
00:03:56,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:04:46,00()
00:04:29,00()
00:04:25,00()



