

Finále poháru AŠSK ČR v aquatlonu - Celkově, 25.05.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:03:21,00	00:00:37,00()	00:02:44,00()
2	Kirschová Nicol (2006)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:03:28,00	00:00:33,00()	00:02:54,00()
3	Dvořáková Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:03:41,00	00:00:36,00()	00:03:04,00()
4	Drygalská Krystýna (2006)	CZE		00:03:41,00	00:00:41,00()	00:03:00,00()
5	Rohlík Patrik (2006)	CZE		00:04:07,00	00:00:58,00()	00:03:08,00()
6	Šrejber Matěj (2005)	CZE		00:04:08,00	00:01:06,00()	00:03:01,00()
7	Sadílek Šimon (2006)	CZE		00:04:10,00	00:00:56,00()	00:03:14,00()
8	Vávra Ondřej (2006)	CZE		00:04:30,00	00:00:54,00()	00:03:35,00()
9	Kašparová Kateřina (2005)	CZE		00:04:32,00	00:00:57,00()	00:03:34,00()
10	Cink Jakub (2006)	CZE		00:04:38,00	00:01:13,00()	00:03:24,00()
11	Bureš Richard (2007)	CZE		00:04:40,00	00:01:13,00()	00:03:26,00()
12	Mašínová Anna (2005)	CZE		00:04:55,00	00:01:20,00()	00:03:34,00()
13	Jiroutová Kateřina (2007)	CZE		00:05:12,00	00:01:15,00()	00:03:56,00()
14	Gartnerová Michaela (2006)	CZE		00:05:28,00	00:01:08,00()	00:04:19,00()
15	Šrollová Viktorie (2007)	CZE		00:05:30,00	00:00:44,00()	00:04:46,00()
16	Navrátil Josef (2005)	CZE		00:05:31,00	00:01:02,00()	00:04:29,00()
17	Kadlec Patrik (2006)	CZE		00:05:51,00	00:01:26,00()	00:04:25,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:03